
10 POLLINM SUB- DIVISION NO 4

ou
S

No. ou
Roll. NAxME.

^4 Badour, Mrs. Frances.

6G0 Clark, Georgo ... .

97 Connors, Ann ... .

579 Carrol, Patrick ... .

101 Doudall, Thomas... .

122 Deacon, Mary ... .

1.S9 Ewing, Jane ..7 .

145 Foley, Bridget ... .

14 Hastings, Kleanor... .

209 Halldday, Richard
217 Hatchings. EUzabeth .

254 Lynn, Abraham

257 Murphy, John

366 McCarthy, Ellen

391 Neil, Patrick
399 Nixon, W. J.

400 Ohoro, Bridget

300 Tett, J. P.

499 Taggart, Carrie
499 Taggart, Mary

LOT.
Concession

oB
Street.

Desceiption.

• • >• •

• ' • •••

550 Wardrobe, Rebecca
558 Whitmarsh, Rar-hel

10 1 vl
31

11 wi

25
2

11 » e p

Ip

12.^8
20 iv p

6

27

13 p

I vl

27 w I
4

lOfp

3
12 i p
12 fp

34
17 w i

Con. st. w

10

10

B

7

10

%

COQ. hi. W

10

10

owner

7 owner
Bedf'd St. N owner

owner

owner
owner

owner

owner

jwner
owner
owner

owner

owner

owner

owner
owner

©wnc?

owueu
owner
©wner

Mouiit'n gt. s occupaul
d owner

O

9
1

1

5

1

1

8

1

10
8

5

2

1

5
16

3

1

I

1

I

ojily

PART III.—Persons entitljl ta vote at Elections to the Legislative Assembly

None.

The total number of persons qualified and liable to serve as jurors in the Town-
ship of North Crosby is 207.

I

I, John McGuiue, Clerk of the Municipality of the Township of North Crosby, iu the
County of Leeds, do hereby certify that parts one and three of the within list consti-
tuta a correct list for the year 1892 of all persons appearing by the last revised Assess-
ment Roll of the said Municipality, to be entitled to vote at Elections for Members of
the Legislative Assembly ; and that parts one and two constitute a correct list for
said year of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entit'ed to vote at Municipal
Elections in said Muuioipality ; and I hereby call upon all electors to examine the
said list, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate
proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

JOHN McGUIRE,
Dated this 6th day of September, 1892 Clerk of North Crosby.


