Juror.	No. on Roll.	NAME.	LOT.	Concession or Street.	Description,	P. 0.
	84	Badour, Mrs. Frances	. 1	8	owner	3
	560	Clark, George	. 10 1 v l	7	owner	9
	97	Connors, Ann	31	Bedf'd st. N	owner	1
	579	Carrol, Patrick	. 11 w ‡	8	owner	1
	101	Doudall, Thomas	25	9	owner	5
	122	Deacon, Mary	. 2	Con. st. w	owner	1
	139	Ewing, Jane	11 sep	10	owner	1
	145	Foley, Bridget	1 p	10	owner	8
	14	Hastings, Eleanor	12, 13	8	swner	1
	209	Halladay, Richard	00 1	7	owner	10
	217	Hutchings, Elizabeth		9	owner	8
	254	Lynn, Abraham	27	10	owner	5
	257	Murphy, John	13 p	8	owner	2
	366	McCarthy, Ellen	. 1 v l	Con. st. w	owner	1
	391	Neil. Patriek	. 27 w ½	7	owner	5
	399	Nixon, W. J	4	10	owner	16
	400	Ohoro, Bridget	. iorp	9	owner	1
	300	Tett. J. P	. 2	10	owner	3
	499	Taggart, Carrie	12 f p	9	owner	1
	499	Taggart, Mary	10 4	9	owner	1
	550	Wardrobe, Rebecca	. 94	Mount'n st. E	occupant	1
	558	Whitmarsh, Rachel		9	owner	1

PART III.—Persons entitled to vote at Elections to the Legislative Assembly only.

NONE.

The total number of persons qualified and liable to serve as jurors in the Township of North Crosby is 207.

I, John McGuire, Clerk of the Municipality of the Township of North Crosby, in the County of Leeds, do hereby certify that parts one and three of the within list constitute a correct list for the year 1892 of all persons appearing by the last revised Assessment Roll of the said Municipality, to be entitled to vote at Elections for Members of the Legislative Assembly; and that parts one and two constitute a correct list for said year of all persons appearing by the said Roll to be entitled to vote at Municipal Elections in said Municipality; and I hereby call upon all electors to examine the said list, and if any omissions or other errors are perceived therein, to take immediate proceedings to have the said errors corrected according to law.

JOHN McGUIRE, Clerk of North Crosby.